
Av Gas Landing (less 3%) Av Gas Flowage Landing Tie Down (less 3%) Total Fees Av Gas Flowage Landing Tie Down (less 3%) Total Fees
Month Jet Fuel 100 LL Airlines Exempt Net Fees Total Fees Customs Month Jet Fuel 100 LL Exempt Net Fee Fees Fees Total Fees Customs Incl Custom Month Jet Fuel 100 LL Exempt Airlines Net Fee Fees Fees Total Fees Customs Incl Custom
Jul-24 1,394,939      2,234        1,085,324    311,849      24,947.92      0.00 10,695.00 35,642.92 $35,642.92 Jul-24 297,947     9,289        4,427          302,809     24,224.72   0.00 26,171.50 50,396.22 50,396.22 Jul-24 746,139     9,209                41,116      668,990     45,242      3,619.36     0.00 1,100.00 4,719.36 4,719.36
Aug-24 1,163,055      1,567        888,645       275,977      22,078.16      0.00 7,780.00 29,858.16 $29,858.16 Aug-24 229,143     7,619        236,762     18,940.96   0.00 20,331.50 39,272.46 39,272.46 Aug-24 883,626     8,948                19,435      833,001     40,138      3,211.04     0.00 900.00 4,111.04 4,111.04
Sep-24 854,546         988           647,352       208,182      16,654.56      0.00 5,260.00 21,914.56 $21,914.56 Sep-24 220,362     9,700        489             229,573     18,365.84   0.00 16,027.50 34,393.34 34,393.34 Sep-24 682,598     9,127                31,273      617,600     42,852      3,428.16     0.00 350.00 3,778.16 3,778.16
Oct-24 614,337         1,051        484,397       130,991      10,479.28      0.00 2,875.00 13,354.28 $13,354.28 Oct-24 157,508     10,730      3,313          164,925     13,194.00   0.00 16,179.50 29,373.50 29,373.50 Oct-24 543,091     8,990                15,175      487,926     48,980      3,918.40     0.00 325.00 4,243.40 4,243.40
Nov-24 503,715         290           402,486       101,519      8,121.52        0.00 580.00 8,701.52 $8,701.52 Nov-24 95,633      6,064        279             101,418     8,113.44     0.00 11,314.50 19,427.94 19,427.94 Nov-24 355,369     3,738                1,544        337,396     20,167      1,613.36     0.00 60.00 1,673.36 1,673.36
Dec-24 946,007         494           660,328       286,173      22,893.84      0.00 2,400.00 25,293.84 $25,293.84 Dec-24 215,914     -            4,651        220,565     17,645.20   0.00 4,083.50 21,728.70 21,728.70 Dec-24 456,618     5,048                1,849        416,835     42,982      3,438.56     0.00 410.00 3,848.56 3,848.56
Jan-25 1,026,852      357           610,909       416,300      33,304.00      0.00 3,980.00 37,284.00 $37,284.00 Jan-25 312,694     2,275        4,508        -              319,477     25,558.16   0.00 8,714.50 34,272.66 34,272.66 Jan-25 489,322     4,083                3,767        434,781     54,857      4,388.56     0.00 135.00 4,523.56 4,523.56
Feb-25 1,144,000      202           683,152       461,050      36,884.00      0.00 4,305.00 41,189.00 $41,189.00 Feb-25 269,414     -            2,949        -              272,363     21,789.04   0.00 7,895.00 29,684.04 29,684.04 Feb-25 462,379     3,984                9,946        411,415     45,002      3,600.16     0.00 405.00 4,005.16 4,005.16
Mar-25 1,473,436      674           923,341       550,769      44,061.52      0.00 7,905.00 51,966.52 $51,966.52 Mar-25 335,789     -            4,501        1,495          338,795     27,103.60   0.00 13,108.00 40,211.60 40,211.60 Mar-25 561,241     6,004                4,020        496,877     66,348      5,307.84     0.00 360.00 5,667.84 5,667.84
Apr-25 586,581         576           437,499       149,658      11,972.64      0.00 1,650.00 13,622.64 $13,622.64 Apr-25 129,645     -            6,446        -              136,091     10,887.28   0.00 4,329.50 15,216.78 15,216.78 Apr-25 344,807     6,454                21,990      309,724     19,547      1,563.76     0.00 30.00 1,593.76 1,593.76
May-25 612,896         384           501,655       111,625      8,930.00        0.00 1,837.50 10,767.50 $10,767.50 May-25 79,355      -            4,839        725             83,469      6,677.52     0.00 3,700.50 10,378.02 10,378.02 May-25 515,189     9,224                19,602      478,191     26,620      2,129.62     0.00 155.00 2,284.62 2,284.62
Jun-25 1,218,265      983           1,030,105    189,143      15,131.44      0.00 4,892.50 20,023.94 $20,023.94 Jun-25 155,690     -            10,289      -              165,979     13,278.32   0.00 9,251.00 22,529.32 22,529.32 Jun-25 860,568     9,291                85,298      818,380     (33,819)     (2,705.52)    0.00 1,385.00 -1,320.52 -1,320.52
Total 11,538,629    9,800        8,355,193    -            3,193,236    255,458.88 0.00 54,160.00 309,618.88 $309,618.88 Total 2,499,094  2,275        81,585      10,728        2,572,226  205,778      -              141,107       346,885         $346,884.58 Total 6,900,947  84,100              255,015     6,311,116  418,916    33,513        -                5,615        39,128            $39,128.30

Av Gas Landing (less 3%) Av Gas Flowage Landing Tie Down (less 3%) Total Fees Av Gas Flowage Landing Tie Down (less 3%) Total Fees
Month Jet Fuel 100 LL Airlines Exempt Net Fees Total Fees Customs Month Jet Fuel 100 LL Exempt Net Fee Fees Fees Total Fees Customs Incl Custom Month Jet Fuel 100 LL Exempt Airlines Net Fee Fees Fees Total Fees Customs Incl Custom
Jul-25 1,700,111      1,107        1,305,929    395,289      31,623.12      0.00 9,925.00 41,548.12 $41,548.12 Jul-25 306,301     8,500        3,878          310,923     24,873.84   0.00 28,369.50 53,243.34 53,243.34 Jul-25 1,018,092  9,135                16,468      963,702     47,057      3,764.57     0.00 1,035.00 4,799.57 4,799.57
Aug-25 1,591,733      839           1,233,436    359,136      28,730.88      0.00 8,430.00 37,160.88 $37,160.88 Aug-25 261,582     7,641        184             269,039     21,523.12   0.00 18,196.00 39,719.12 39,719.12 Aug-25 986,248     8,831                56,162      922,443     16,474      1,317.92     0.00 875.00 2,192.92 2,192.92
Sep-25 1,079,471      1,375        824,334       256,512      25,651.20      0.00 7,450.00 33,101.20 $33,101.20 Sep-25 191,291     10,426      4,189          197,528     19,752.80   0.00 14,871.00 34,623.80 34,623.80 Sep-25 835,886     10,216              7,935        782,566     55,601      5,560.10     0.00 1,815.00 7,375.10 7,375.10
Oct-25 795,139         1,101        628,560       167,680      16,768.00      0.00 2,872.50 19,640.50 $19,640.50 Oct-25 132,702     10,012      -              142,714     14,271.40   0.00 9,221.50 23,492.90 23,492.90 Oct-25 556,914     9,116                3,105        518,178     44,747      4,474.70     0.00 405.00 4,879.70 4,879.70
Nov-25 660,022         496           519,959       140,559      14,055.90      0.00 1,455.00 15,510.90 $15,510.90 Nov-25 93,864      7,012        -              100,876     10,087.60   0.00 4,298.00 14,385.60 14,385.60 Nov-25 368,592     6,530                5,662        317,004     52,456      5,245.60     0.00 340.00 5,585.60 5,585.60
Dec-25 1,092,862      204           718,662       374,404      37,440.40      0.00 3,642.50 41,082.90 $41,082.90 Dec-25 219,371     3,074        5,595          216,850     21,685.00   0.00 5,774.00 27,459.00 27,459.00 Dec-25 491,612     3,671                26,176      457,257     11,850      1,185.00     0.00 655.00 1,840.00 1,840.00
Jan-26 1,213,279      347           758,535       455,091      45,509.10      0.00 6,717.50 52,226.60 $52,226.60 Jan-26 347,781     6,634        -              354,415     35,441.50   0.00 17,390.00 52,831.50 52,831.50 Jan-26 592,246     7,147                4,892        527,652     66,849      6,684.90     0.00 845.00 7,529.90 7,529.90
Feb-26 1,290,052      562           768,231       522,383      52,238.30      0.00 10,405.00 62,643.30 $62,643.30 Feb-26 294,503     6,246        -              300,749     30,074.90   0.00 14,982.00 45,056.90 45,056.90 Feb-26 273,750     7,577                8,445        222,126     50,756      5,075.60     0.00 795.00 5,870.60 5,870.60
Mar-26 -              -                0.00 $0.00 Mar-26 -            -             0.00 0.00 Mar-26 -            -              0.00 0.00
Apr-26 -              -                0.00 $0.00 Apr-26 -            -             0.00 0.00 Apr-26 -            -              0.00 0.00
May-26 -              -                0.00 $0.00 May-26 -            -             0.00 0.00 May-26 -            -              0.00 0.00
Jun-26 -              -                0.00 $0.00 Jun-26 -            -             0.00 0.00 Jun-26 -            -              0.00 0.00
Total 9,422,669      6,031        6,757,646    -            2,671,054    252,016.90 0.00 50,897.50 302,914.40 $302,914.40 Total 1,847,395  -            59,545      13,846        1,893,094  177,710      -              113,102       290,812         $290,812.16 Total 5,123,340  62,223              128,845     4,710,928  345,790    33,308        -                6,765        40,073            $40,073.39
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